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Anlage Damen 60 (Doppel) 1 (4er)

Im Friedengrund, 78050 Villingen-Schwenningen MF: Barbara Haas; T 0772123527
patrick.marx@mada.de bj.haas@web.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Starick, Maximilian

T 015165519500 maximilian.starick@web.de Seibt, Ingrid

Haas, Barbara

Erhardt, Elisabeth
Ummenhofer, Hannelore
Haseler, Jenny

Schick, Eveline

Laufer, Marlies

Kienzler, Regina
Wutzke, Cornelia

Jugendwart/in
Starick, Maximilian
T 015165519500 maximilian.starick@web.de

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 12:22 | Seite 1

ID-Nr.|Jg.

24901519
25001610
25501497
24901545
24301369
25151212
24601248
24901455
25301686

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK19,5
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

o>puvcor k71

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken
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